
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-542 Name: From the Director, Architecture, Engineering, and
Environmental Services Section, Facilities
Management Division, Department of Administrative
Services, requesting passive review to enter a
professional service agreement with raSmith to
provide profession

Status:Type: Passive Review Approved

File created: In control:7/7/2020 County Clerk's Office

On agenda: Final action: 7/16/2020

Title: From the Director, Architecture, Engineering, and Environmental Services Section, Facilities
Management Division, Department of Administrative Services, requesting passive review to enter a
professional service agreement with raSmith to provide professional design services for the 2019
Capital Project WP538 - Root River Parkway Reconstruction - Parkway - 92nd St. & Parking Lot
resulting in a NTE total fee of $107,923.00.  (PASSIVE REVIEW; INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS
OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 20-542 - Report, 2. 20-542 - Fiscal Note, 3. 20-542 - Attachment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN,
APPROVED

Committee on Finance7/16/2020 1

REFERREDBoard Chairwoman7/7/2020 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

