Y COMMUNITY BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS

P MILWAUKEE COUNTY

Oquu‘
**REVISED - PARTICIPATION INCREASED FROM 9.78% TQ 10.3%** (6/16/22 LR
COMMITMENT 1O COMTRACT WItH T8 )
PROJECT No. P538-19607 PROJECT TITLE Root River Parkway Reconstruction - Parkway - 92nd St. & Parking Lot
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT (less allowances) $ 157,619.00 — TBE Goal: 17%
; Scope of Work 1) TBE Contract | 2) % of
Name & Address of TBE Detailed Description Amount Total
Contract
IBC Engineering Services, Inc. Electrical Engineering $16,300 10.3%
N8W22195 Johnson Dr., Ste 180
Waukesha, WI 53186

1) The total project contract amount is an estimate based on the outcome of negotiation between the Prime and Milwaukee
County. In some situations the TBE sub-contract amount might NOT be based on the total project contract amount.

2) The percentage is based on the eligible scope of services that TBE participation can reasonably be obtained; which might
not be based on the total project contract amount. The commitment percentage is the key indicator of TBE participation.
The Pass/Fail determination is based on the percentage stated in the RFP/BID. If the Prime is using one or multiple TBE
companies the sum of the percentages MUST satisfy the minimum percentage stated in the RFP/BID. Note the percentage
indicated on this document will be viewed by CBDP the Prime’s COMMITMENT to the TBE company.

| Bidder/Proposer Commitment (To be completed by firm committing work to TBE) I

| certify that the TBE firm quoted the identified service(s) and cost(s). | further acknowledge our firm having negotiated with,

and having received confirmation, on partnering, pricing and delivery from the TBE firm listed herein.
Prime Contractor/Consultant R st e Phone zrzo17-s0s , or one of our subs,

will enter into contract with the TBE firm listed, for the service(s) and amount(s) specified when awarded this contract. The
information on thisform_is tfie and accurate to the best of my knowledge. | further understand that falsification, fraudulent
statement, or, p : illresult in appropriate sanctions under applicable law.

/ Troy Hartjes, PE, Senlor Project Manager June 14, 2022
__Signatire gf Aufhorized };ﬁresentaﬁve Name & Title of Authorized Representative Date

| TBE Affirmation (To be completed by TBE Owner/Authorized Representative)

o | affirm that our company is certified as (check all certifications that apply)

* DBE by the Wisconsin Unified Certification Program certifying partners
MBE by State of Wisconsin DOA
WBE by State of Wisconsin DOA
SBE by SBA Federal Size Standards, NAICS and registered in SAM
SBE by Milwaukee County

1

o | acknowledge and accept this commitment to contract with my firm for the service(s) and dollar amount(s) specified
herein. | understand and accept that this commitment is for service(s) to be rendered in completion of the project
specified herein and all work is to be completed with my own forces. | affirm that approval from CBDP will be
obtained prior to subletting any portion of this work awarded to my firm on this project. | affirm that our company
meets one of the following requirements: Certified as DBE and listed in the Wisconsin UCP Directory, certified as
MBE or WBE with the State of Wisconsin DOA, or SBE firm certified by Milwaukee County or meets the SBA size
standards and is listed in the SAM directory.

%L f2 - Mike Roller, Dir. Operations 262.522.442?2 6/14/22
Signature of Authorized TBE Representative  Name & Title of Authorized TBE Representative Phone Number Date
| FOR CBDP USE ONLY |
Commitment number _1__ of E_ Participation: 10.3% Project Total: 23.32%
L amont fobinasn 6/16/22
Authorized Signature Date

TBE-14 (06/08/18) Previous Editions Obsolete






